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za

28
96

1-
31

5 
- R

ua
 

do
s 

Lí
rio

s

2
8
9
6
1
-3

2
0
 -

 R
u
a
 

P
e
rc

ili
o
 P

in
h
e
ir
o

28961-326 - R
ua Louriv

al 

Rodrig
ues P

inheiro

28964-106 - Rodovia (RJ 124) Via Lagos

28963-870 - Rua Capitão Jorge Soares

28963-886 

- Travessa 

William 

Miranda

V

28964-042 - R
ua Almerindo da Conceição 

28963-8
94 - 

Rua 

Arn
aldo G

om
es P

ere
ira

28
96

3-
87

8 

- R
ua

 
M

ar
co

s 
A
lv

es
 

C
ar

ol
a

28964-0
18 - 

Rua 

Gera
ldo M

agela d
os R

eis 
Ram

alho

28
96

4-
01

0 
- 

R
ua

 A
la

m
an

da

28964-0
34 - 

Rua 

M
arc

ia d
o R

osa
rio

 

Santo
s S

ilv
eira

28
96

4-
02

6 

- 
R

ua
 D

al
m

ir 

B
ap

tis
ta

 d
os

 

S
an

to
s

28
96

4-
00

2 
- 
R

ua
 

M
ar

ci
a 

E
m

ili
a 

F
er

re
ira

 B
ru

m

28964-066 - R
ua 

Maria
 do Carm

o

28
96

4-
05

0 
- 
R

ua
 

Lu
ci

an
o 

B
as

to
s 

V
al

en
te

28
96

4-
05

8 
- 
R

ua
 J

os
é 

Lu
iz

 B
ar

ro
s

28
96

4-
07

4 
- 
R

ua
 A

m
el

ia
 M

ar
in

ho
 d

e 
S

ou
za

28
96

4-
08

2 
- 
R

ua
 B

er
na

rd
in

o 
V

ie
ira

 T
er

ra

28
90

-0
00

 -
 E

st
ra

da
 d

a 
C

ai
ei

ra

28
96

0-
00

0 
- R

ua
 d

os
 B

an
qu

ei
ro

s

28
96

2-
07

3 
- R

ua
 

M
an

oe
l L

uí
s 

do
s 

S
an

to
s 

M
ac

ed
o 

28
96

2-
10

1 
- R

ua
 J

oã
o 

A
lv

es
 d

e 
C

ar
va

lh
o

28960-0
00 - 

Rua 

Elis
 R

egina

2
8
9
6
1
-8

4
0
 -

 R
u
a
 M

a
ri
lia

 M
a
rq

u
e
s

2
8
9
6
2
-1

9
6
 

- 
R

u
a
 P

e
rc

ili
o
 

P
in

h
e
ir
o

28962-1
88 - 

Rua 

Ailto
n P

in
heiro

28962-332 - R
ua 

Severin
o Félix de 

Faria
s

28
96

2-
34

0 
- 
R

ua
 D

am
iã

o 
R

od
rig

ue
s 

da
 S

ilv
a

28962-308 - R
ua 

Adílio
 Pinheiro

28962-300 

- R
ua 

E
dith 

G
om

es 

R
osa

28
96

2-
25

2 
- R

ua
 

Ant
ôn

io
 F

ig
ue

ire
do

 d
e 

San
ta

na

28
96

2-
29

2 
- R

ua
 

D
ou

to
r C

es
ar

 R
od

rig
ue

s 
A
lv
es

28
96

2-
28

4 
- R

ua
 

C
lim

ér
io

 A
nt

un
es

 M
ar

in
ho

28962-180 - R
ua Louriv

al R
odrig

ues P
inheiro

28
96

2-
27

6 
- R

ua
 

H
el

ci
o 

do
s 

San
to

s 
Silv

ei
ra

28
96

2-
26

8 
- R

ua
 

G
us

ta
vo

 d
e 

A
ra

új
o 

M
or

ei
ra

28
96

2-
26

0 
- R

ua
 

da
 C

ap
el

a 
São

 J
ud

as
 T

ad
eu

28
96

2-
24

4 
- R

ua
 

Ade
lin

o 
Ant

un
es

 Q
ui

nt
an

ilh
a

28962-2
36 - 

Rua d
a P

edre
ira

28960-000 - E
strada da Caieira

28962-316 - R
ua 

Genésio Dias de 

Oliveira
 Filho

2
8
9
6
2
-3

2
4
 

- 
R

u
a
 

A
ro

ld
o
 

P
in

h
e
ir
o

28
96

1-
36

1 
- R

ua
 d

o 
Li

vr
am

en
to

28961-4
52 - 

Rua It
ália

28961-4
59 - 

Rua In
gla

te
rra

28961-4
80 - 

Rua F
ra

nça

28961-4
94 - 

Rua E
sp

anha

28961-5
01 - 

Rua 

Para
guai

28961-5
08 - 

Rua A
le

m
anha

28961-5
15 - 

Rua A
rg

entin
a

28961-522 - R
ua Uruguai

28961-543 - Rua 
China

28961-5
29 - 

Rua 

Ja
pão

28961-466 - A
venida Beira Rio

2
8
9
6
1
-3

9
6
 -

 A
ve

n
id

a
 P

a
u
lin

o
 R

o
d
ri
g
u
e
s 

d
e
 S

o
u
za

 

28
96

1-
43

1 
- R

ua
 N

os
sa

 

Sen
ho

ra
 d

a 
C
on

ce
iç
ão

28
96

1-
36

8 
- R

ua
 d

a 
H

ar
m

on
ia

28
96

1-
37

5 
- R

ua
 d

o 
E
nc

on
tro

28961-389 
- Rua Luís 
Sebastião 
Gomes 

Monteiro

28
96

1-
38

2 
- R

ua
 d

a 
P
az

28961-403 

- Rua Eurydice 

Freire Canellas

28
96

1-
43

8 
- R

ua
 

Jo
aq

ui
m

 A
lv
es

 C
an

el
la

s 

28
96

1-
44

5 
- R

ua
 M

éx
ic

o
28

96
1-

47
3 

- R
ua

 C
hi

le

28
96

1-
48

7 
- R

ua
 B

ra
si

l

28
96

1-
53

6 
- R

ua
 S

ué
ci

a

28
96

1-
55

0 
- R

ua
 P

or
tu

ga
l

28961-410 
- Rua Manoel 
Diamantino 
da Costa

28961-417 - R
ua 

Leonardo Valladares 

Franciscone

28961-414 - R
ua 

Ary Freire Canellas

28961-3
54 - 

Rua

dos L
íri

os

2
8
9
6
1
-3

4
7
 - R

u
a
 

P
e
rcilio

 P
in

h
e
iro

28961-340 - R
ua Louriv

al 

Rodrig
ues P

inheiro

28962-0
24 - 

Rua d
as P

edra
s

28962-0
45 

- R
ua E

sp
anha28

96
2-

05
9

 - 
R

ua
 

B
el

trã
o 

C
ae

ta
no

28
96

2-
05

2 

- R
ua

 

Zi
lc

a 
de

 

C
ar

va
lh

o 

D
ua

rte

28962-0
80 

- R
ua 

Ale
m

anha

28962-0
94 - 

Rua T
ira

dente
s

28961-560 
- Rua China

2
8
9
6
1
-6

0
9
 -

 A
ve

n
id

a
 P

a
u
lin

o
 R

o
d
ri
g
u
e
s 

d
e
 S

o
u
za

 

28961-6
72 - 

Rua 

Noss
a S

enhora
 d

a 

Conce
içã

o

28
96

1-
56

7 
- R

ua
 P

or
tu

ga
l

28961-574 - Rua 

Ary Freire Canellas

2
8
9
6
1
-5

8
1
 -

 R
u
a
 

L
u
iz

 C
a
rl
o
s 

L
o
p
e
s 

d
a
 S

ilv
a

28
96

1-
58

8 
- R

ua
 

Jo
aq

ui
m

 M
en

ez
es

 S
oa

re
s

28
96

1-
59

5 
- R

ua
 

A
de

lin
o 

A
lv

es
 C

an
el

la
s

28
96

1-
61

6 
- 
R

ua
 D

ou
to

r 
W

ils
on

28
96

1-
60

2 
- R

ua
 B

en
ed

ita

28961-6
30 - 

Rua R
ui C

arn
eiro

28
96

1-
62

3 
- R

ua
 

Jo
ve

lin
a 

do
s 

R
ei

s

28
96

2-
01

0 
- R

ua
 

A
lfe

u 
Fe

rr
ei

ra
 

28962-0
03 - 

Rua M
anuel B

andeira
 

28962-0
17 - 

Rua S
ão Jo

rg
e

28962-0
31 - 

Rua P
re

sid
ente

 Jâ
nio d

a S
ilv

a Q
uadro

s

28
96

2-
03

8 
- R

ua
 

P
ro

fe
ss

or
 P

au
lo

 R
eg

lu
s 

N
ev

es
 F

re
ire

28962-0
66 - 

Rua 

Leonidia N
unes T

eixe
ira

28
96

2-
07

3 
- R

ua
 M

an
oe

l L
uí

s 
do

s 
S
an

to
s 

M
ac

ed
o 

28962-0
87 - 

Rua 

Huhelito
 M

ax 

Santa
na N

eve
s

28
96

2-
10

1 
- R

ua
 J

oã
o 

A
lv

es
 d

e 
C

ar
va

lh
o

28962-1
08 - 

Rua 

Pre
sid

ente
 It

am
ar 

Fra
nco

 

28960-0
00 - 

Rua 

Elis
 R

egina

28
96

1-
86

8 
- R

ua
 J

oã
o 

B
at

is
ta

 B
ar

re
to

 d
a 

C
os

ta

28961-847 - R
ua 

José Rodrigues do 

Carm
o

28
96

1-
85

4 

-R
ua

 A
ry

 B
ar

ro
so

28961-8
61 - 

Rua 

M
arc

os T
am

oio
28961-8

75 - 
Rua 

Esm
era

lda A
lve

s 

dos S
anto

s

28961-8
82 - 

Rua 

André
a d

e A
ra

újo 

M
atto

s

28961-8
89 - 

Rua 

Douto
r Z

erb
ini

28961-8
96 

- R
ua P

onta
l

28
96

1-
63

7 
- R

ua
 

C
ar

ol
in

a

28
96

1-
64

4 
- R

ua
 E

ds
on

 d
a 

C
os

ta
 D

ua
rte

28961-651 

- Rua das 

Tamarindas 

28961-665 - R
ua 

H
um

berto de C
arvalho

28961-658 

- Rua Flávio 

Pereira da 

Silva

28
96

1-
84

0 
- R

ua
 M

ar
ili
a 

M
ar

qu
es

28961-8
12 - 

Rua R
ose

m
eri 

Corte
s S

alle
s

28
96

1-
83

3 
- R

ua
 B

el
a 

V
is

ta

28961-8
19 - 

Rua A
m

éric
o B

onfim
 d

e C
arv

alho 

28961-8
26 - 

Rua Y
ve

te
 A

ze
re

do M
ace

do 

28961-679 - R
ua 

A
ntônio Lessa

28
96

1-
79

8 
- R

ua
 M

ar
ia

 T
he

re
si

nh
a 

da
 C

os
ta

 P
ed

ro
sa

28961-8
05 - 

Rua 

Leonard
o da V

inci

28
96

1-
69

3 
- R

ua
 

C
la

ric
e 

P
ol

ic
ar

 

B
la

nc
o 

C
or

te

28961-700 

- Rua Luna

28961-707 

- R
ua 

Guilh
erm

e 

Rosa

28
96

1-
68

6 
- 
R

ua
 

P
ro

fe
ss

or
a

E
rn

es
tin

a 
S

oa
re

s 

de
 A

ze
ve

do

2
8
9
6
1
-7

9
1
 

- 
R

u
a
 E

o
ri
d
ic

e
 

R
a
m

a
lh

o

28961-784 

- R
ua C

irilo 

da C
onceição

28
96

1-
77

7 
- R

ua
 M

an
oe

l J
os

é 
da

 S
ilv

a 

28
96

1-
74

2 
- R

ua
 D

or
iv

al
 S

iq
ue

ira

28961-749 - R
ua Francisco 

X
avier D

am
asceno

28961-7
56

-R
ua L

evi

28961-7
63

-R
ua Leal

28961-7
70 

-R
ua D

ora

28961-714 - R
ua 

R
osa M

aria 

C
onceição S

ilva

28
96

1-
73

5 
- R

ua
 N

ilv
a 

de
 M

ag
al

hã
es

 S
iq

ue
ira

28961-728 
- Rua dos 
Papagaios

28
96

1-
72

1 
- R

ua
 d

as
 P

at
at

iv
as

28964-264 - E
stra

da Lafaete Cabral

28964-368 - E
strada da C

onceição

28964-248 - R
ua P

refeito
 O

sc
ar M

agalhães

2
8
9
6
4
-3

5
2
 -

 R
u
a
 

d
o
s 

M
a
rr

e
co

s

2
8
9
6
4
-3

4
4
 -

 R
u
a
 

d
a
 L

a
g
o
a

2
8
9
6
4
-3

0
4
 -

 R
u
a
 d

a
 F

lo
r

28964-336 - A
venida Silvestre

28964-320 - R
ua da Fauna

28
96

4-
36

0 
- 
E

st
ra

da
 S

ão
 V

ic
en

te

28
96

4-
32

8 
- 
R

ua
 d

a 
F
lo

re
st

in
ha

2
8

9
6

4
-2

8
8

 -
 R

u
a

 d
o

s 
V

e
rd

e
s

28964-312 

-  R
ua da 

Passarada

28964-280 - R
ua dos Namorados

28964-296 - R
ua dos Arvoredos

28
96

4-
27

2 
- 
R

ua
 B

el
a 

V
is

ta

28964-240 - Rodovia (RJ 124) Via Lagos 2
8
9
6
4
-2

5
6
 -

 E
st

ra
d
a
 I
g
a
ra

p
ia

p
u
n
h
a

28
96

4-
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6 
- 
R

ua
 A

rli
nd

o 
Ta

va
re

s

28964-384 - R
ua M

anoel de O
liveira
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ANEXO 
LEI ORDINÁRIA 

Nº1491/2024

ESCALA GRÁFICA EM METROS

Corpos Hídricos

Vias Publicas 

Vias Privadas

Legendas

28965-2
70 - 

Rua L
auro

 d
a C

osta
 M

ore
ira

28965-265 - E
stra

da Lafaete Cabral

2
8
9
6
5
-4

9
5

 -
 E

st
ra

d
a
 

A
rr

a
st

ã
o
 d

a
s 

P
e
d
ra

s
28

96
5-

34
0 

- R
ua

 C
hi

co
 B

as
ili
o

28965-415 - R
ua 

Mario
 Rodrig

ues 

Canellas

28
96

5-
37

5 
- 
R

ua
 A

bí
lio

 V
er

ís
si

m
o

28965-410 - R
ua 

Neuza Soares de O
liveira

 e Souza28965-400 - R
ua Nestor 

Vicente da Silva

28
96

5-
39

5 
- 
R

ua
 

P
ed

ro
 F

ra
nc

is
co

 d
a 

C
os

ta
28

96
5-

40
5 

- 
R

ua
 J

os
é 

G
ui

m
ar

ãe
s 

R
am

al
ho

 

28965-390 - R
ua 

Salomão Leal

28
96

5-
38

5 

- 
R

ua
 

B
ar

re
to

28965-380 - R
ua M

ario
 

Ramalho de Jesus

28
96

5-
37

0 
- 
R

ua
 

A
nt

ôn
io

 G
om

es
 

P
er

ei
ra

2
8
9
6
5
-1

3
5
 

- 
R

u
a
 T

u
rq

u
e
sa

2
8
9
6
5
-1

4
5

 
- 

R
u
a
 S

a
fir

a

28965-115 - Rua Aventurina

28965-130 - R
ua Larim

ar

28
96

5-
12

0 

- R
ua

 T
op

áz
io

28
96

5-
12

5 

- R
ua

 R
ub

i

28965-110 - R
ua Antônio 

Pinto Félix Junior

28
96

5-
06

5 
- 
R

ua
 F

re
de

ric
o 

R
ib

ei
ro

 d
a 

C
un

ha
 F

ilh
o

28965-100 

- R
ua Jaspe

28965-085 - R
ua 

Djalm
a de Anfra

de M
onteiro

2
8
9
6
5
-0

5
5
 -

 R
u
a
 

C
a
rm

e
lit

a
 G

o
n
ça

lv
e
s 

d
a
 S

ilv
a

28
96

5-
07

0 

- 
R

ua
 D

ia
m

an
te

28
96

5-
06

0 
- 
R

ua
 P

ér
ol

a

28965-075 - R
ua 

Eureste Verís
sim

o

28
96

5-
10

5 

- 
R

ua
 J

ad
e

28965-095 - Rua José Brum de Souza

28
96

5-
08

0 
- 
R

ua
 D

ul
ci

ne
a 

F
él

ix
 B

er
to

zz
i

28
96

5-
09

0 

- 
R

ua
 L

ol
ita

28965-045 - Rua Edson Moreira da Silva

28
96

5-
04

0 
- 
R

ua
 O

pa
la28
96

5-
05

0 
- R

ua
 

D
or

iv
al

 P
in

he
iro

28
96

5-
03

0 
- R

ua
 

Q
ua

rtz
o

28965-035 

- Rua Ônix 

2
8
9
6
5
-0

1
0
 

- 
R

u
a
 H

é
lio

 

R
a
m

a
lh

o

28960-000 - Rua Celestina

28960-000 

- Rua Sardônica

2
8
9
6
0
-0

0
0
 

- 
R

u
a
 

A
m

a
zo

n
ita

2
8
9
6
0
-0

0
0
 

- 
R

u
a
 

C
itr

in
o

2
8
9
6
5
-0

1
5
 -

 R
u
a
 T

u
rm

a
lin

a

2
8
9
6
5
-0

2
0
 

- 
R

u
a
 P

ra
ta

28965-005 

- Rua Ouro

28
96

5-
36

5 
- R

ua
 

Jo
sé

 P
in

he
iro

 C
an

el
as

28
96

5-
34

5 
- R

ua
 M

an
oe

l F
ig

ue
ire

do

28965-360 - R
ua M

anoel C
unha

28965-350 - R
ua C

harita
s

28
96

5-
35

5 

- 
R

ua
 In

gá

28
96

5-
43

5 
- 
R

ua
 J

os
é 

C
am
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